-
7 %
3 » Z
o) L A
S Y3 ~
Y >
AR N/ s
Y X {f ¥ ¥ TP VA R

. 7
g 7 X7/

NACTSPC

NACTSPC Conference
& 21t AGM

—_—

e R NG

s

Infnnewg‘rve Therapies for All: A

Community Approach

at

Castle Bromwich Hall Hotel
Chester Road, Birmingham
B36 9DE.




09.00

09.20

09.40

10.10

11.00

11.25

12.25

13.25

13.55

14.25

14.55

15.15

15.30

NACTSPC Conference at Castle Bromwich Hall Hotel

Integrative Therapies for All: A Community Approach

Programme: Wednesday 17" September 2025
9.00am-3.30pm

Coffee and Registration

21st Annual General Meeting

Ann Carter & Peter Mackereth: Guidelines for Complementary Therapy
Practice in Supportive and Palliative Care Launch

Judith Blair: Integrating Acupuncture using NADA Technique

Coffee and Networking
TBC Book Signing Ann Carter and Peter Mackereth

Dr. Tamara Russell, Founder of The Mindfulness Centre of Excellence:
The Transitional Pause

Lunch and Networking
Book Signing Dr. Tamara Russell

Shakila Chowdhury: Al Amal. Muslim Palliative Care Support
Lee Dibben: OUTpatients LGBTIQ+ Cancer Charity

Cass Humphries-Massey: It’s More Than Rainbows in Receptions Project,
LGBTQIA+ in Palliative Care

Poster Presentation and Awards
Closing Remarks and Evaluations

End of day

e

NACTSPC




Application for NACTSPC Conference

Wednesday 17" September 2025
Venue: Castle Bromwich Hall Hotel, Birmingham B36 9DE
(Please complete a separate form for each person attending)

Name: Membership No:

Email:
All correspondence will be by email unless requested otherwise

Hospice/Unit Name:

Job Title:
Address for communication:

Postcode: Telephone No:

Any specific requirements? E.g. diet, access:

Wednesday 17t September 2025

Conference fee (members) £ 80

Conference fee (non-members) £ 100

Please complete and return this form with a cheque made payable to “NACTSPC” to:
NACTSPC, c/o Julie Guest, Primrose Hospice, St Goldwalds Road, Bromsgrove, B60 3BW

Payment may be made directly to NACTSPC bank account, please email for bank details and/or
invoice. Email: treasurer@nactspc.co.uk

Overnight accommodation with dinner on Tuesday 16" September 2025 and breakfast the next
morning is available on a first-come basis at CBHH and should be booked with the NACTSPC
Treasurer to ensure discounted rate.

Single room ensuite to include 2 course dinner and breakfast: £100

The Committee will be having dinner on Tuesday evening at CBHH, please let us know if you are
staying overnight and would like to join us for dinner by emailing michele.gordon@nihospice.org.

Further queries to: web@nactspc.co.uk.
Regrettably cancellations after 15 August 2025 cannot be refunded.

TR

NACTSPC



mailto:treasurer@nactspc.co.uk
mailto:web@nactspc.co.uk

