

NACTSPC Conference & 21st AGM Wednesday 17th September 2025



Integrative Therapies for All: A Community Approach

at

Castle Bromwich Hall Hotel Chester Road, Birmingham B36 9DE.

NACTSPC Conference at Castle Bromwich Hall Hotel

Integrative Therapies for All: A Community Approach

Programme: Wednesday 17th September 2025 9.00am-3.30pm

09.00	Coffee and Registration
09.20	21st Annual General Meeting
09.40	Ann Carter & Peter Mackereth: Guidelines for Complementary Therapy Practice in Supportive and Palliative Care Launch
10.10	Judith Blair: Integrating Acupuncture using NADA Technique
11.00	Coffee and Networking TBC Book Signing Ann Carter and Peter Mackereth
11.25	Dr. Tamara Russell, Founder of The Mindfulness Centre of Excellence: The Transitional Pause
12.25	Lunch and Networking Book Signing Dr. Tamara Russell
13.25	Shakila Chowdhury: Al Amal. Muslim Palliative Care Support
13.55	Lee Dibben: OUTpatients LGBTIQ+ Cancer Charity
14.25	Cass Humphries-Massey: It's More Than Rainbows in Receptions Project LGBTQIA+ in Palliative Care
14.55	Poster Presentation and Awards
15.15	Closing Remarks and Evaluations
15.30	End of day



Application for NACTSPC Conference

Wednesday 17th September 2025 Venue: Castle Bromwich Hall Hotel, Birmingham B36 9DE

(Please complete a separate form for each person attending)

Name:	Membership No:					
Email:						
All correspondence will be by email unless requested o	therwise					
Hospice/Unit Name:						
Job Title:						
Address for communication:						
Postcode:	Telephone No:					
Any specific requirements? E.g. diet, access:						
Wednesday 17 th September 2025						
Conference fee (members)		t	£ 80			
Conference fee (non-members)		f	£ 100			

Please complete and return this form with a <u>cheque made payable to "NACTSPC"</u> to: NACTSPC, c/o Julie Guest, Primrose Hospice, St Goldwalds Road, Bromsgrove, B60 3BW

Payment may be made directly to NACTSPC bank account, please email for bank details and/or invoice. Email: treasurer@nactspc.co.uk

Overnight accommodation with dinner on Tuesday 16th September 2025 and breakfast the next morning is available on a first-come basis at CBHH and should be booked with the NACTSPC Treasurer to ensure discounted rate.

Single room ensuite to include 2 course dinner and breakfast: £100

The Committee will be having dinner on Tuesday evening at CBHH, please let us know if you are staying overnight and would like to join us for dinner by emailing michele.gordon@nihospice.org.

Further queries to: web@nactspc.co.uk.

Regrettably cancellations after 1^{st} August 2025 cannot be refunded.

